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Indiana Department of Homeland Security
Indiana Government Center South

302 West Washington Street
Indianapolis, IN 46204

2009 INDIANA RESIDENTIAL CODE REVIEW COMMITTEE

of the Fire Prevention Building Safety Commission

Tuesday, June 15, 2010, Lawrence, IN

MEETING AGENDA

Welcome (Christoffersen)

a. Call to Order

b. Introductions (your name, company, town/city, representing)
Verify the 24 committee voters (Hopper)

a. 8- IABO / 8- IBA / 8- Independent

b. Motions who can make motions

c. Participation who can participate

d. Proposed code amendments

Approval of today’s agenda  (Christoffersen)

Approval of April 22, 2010 meeting minutes (Hopper)

Review & update the amendment spread sheet (Hibner)

Discussion of Chap. 11 (Energy) proposals and
Proposal for townhouse definition (Christoffersen)

Distribute Residential Swimming Pool language
Fiscal Impact on Approved Proposals

Adjourn

Time: 10:00 am to 4:00 pm
Location: Sterret Center
Room: Public Meeting Room

10:00am

10:10am

10:15 am

10:20 am

10:25 am

10:30 am

11:00 am

11:15am

11:45 am

317-232-3980



